
FPC DATES AND EVENTS 
 

Campus:   
  
 October 24th – Career Fair 
 October 28th – Fall Festival 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 November 5th – FFA Contest 
 November 15th – UIL Event 
 November 25th – 28th Fall Break 
  
 
ATHLETICS:  * Indicates Conference Games 
 
Volleyball: 
 Oct 23 (Wed) 6:00 PM CDT VS Midland College *Borger, TX 

Oct 26 (Sat) 2:00 PM CDT VS Odessa College *Borger, TX 
Oct 30 (Wed) 7:00 PM CDT AT Amarillo College * 
Nov 02 (Sat) 3:00 PM CDT AT New Mexico Military Institute * 

 
Men’s Basketball: 

Nov 01 (Fri) 6:00 PM CDT VS Dallas College Brookhaven Opening Night 
Nov 04 (Mon) 2:00 PM CST VS Blinn College @ University of Central Oklahoma 
Nov 05 (Tue) 6:00 PM CST VS Murray State College @ University of Central Oklahoma 
Nov 08 (Fri) 4:00 PM CST VS Cochise College Thunderbird Classic (Hobbs, NM) 
Nov 09 (Sat) 1:00 PM CST VS Redlands Community College @ Hobbs, NM Thunderbird Classic 
Nov 14 (Thu) 6:00 PM CST VS Trinidad State College Borger, Texas | Borger Chamber of Commerce 
Classic 
Nov 16 (Sat) 1:00 PM CST VS Ranger College Borger Chamber of Commerce Classic 
Nov 22 (Fri) 5:30 PM CST VS Dallas College North Lake @ Levelland, TX Texan Classic 
Nov 23 (Sat) 12:00 PM CST VS Temple College @ Levelland, TX Texan Classic 
Nov 26 (Tue) 5:00 PM CST VS Northern Oklahoma College-Tonkawa Borger Youth Basketball Night 

 
Women’s Basketball: 
 Oct 27 (Sun) TBA AT Seward County Community College Scrimmage 

Nov 01 (Fri) 6:00 PM CDT AT McLennan Community College MCC Classic/ Waco, TX 
Nov 02 (Sat) 2:00 PM CDT VS Weatherford College @ McLennan College MCC Classic/ Waco, TX 
Nov 05 (Tue) 5:30 PM CST AT Wayland Baptist JV Plainview, TX 
Nov 08 (Fri) 2:00 PM CST VS Salt Lake Community College @ Neutral Odessa, TX 
Nov 09 (Sat) 10:00 AM CST VS Dodge City Community College @ Odessa, TX  
Nov 13 (Wed) 7:00 PM CST AT Lamar Community College Lamar, CO 
Nov 15 (Fri) 6:00 PM CST VS Otero College @ Trinidad, CO Trinidad Classic 
Nov 16 (Sat) 4:00 PM CST AT Trinidad State College Trinidad, Colo. | Scott Gym | TSC Classic 
Nov 22 (Fri) 6:30 PM CST VS Lamar Community College Borger, TX 

 
BOARD ACTIVITIES: 
 November 18th - Board Meeting 

December 16th - Board Meeting 
 
COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES: 



  
Hutchinson County 4-H – first Monday of the month – Ag Building  
Hutchinson County Retired School Personnel – third Thursday of each month – Gallery 
Kiwanis - every Friday and second Tuesday of the month – Gallery 
Lions Club – first Wednesday of the month - Gallery  
Phillips Alumni Association – third Tuesday of the month – Gallery 
Rotary Club – every Tuesday – Gallery 


